Total
Wexford

General
Hospital

Notes:

* Boards and management of individual public hospitals are responsible for the accuracy and the integrity of patient data

an ciste ndisidnta um cheannach céiresla

the naticnal treatment purchase fund

General Medicine
General Surgery
Geriatric Medicine
Gynaecology

Paediatrics

Small Volume
Specialties

submitted to NTPF.

*  Work on reporting of this data will inevitably evolve and technical and administrative issues will be addressed as they

present.

*  Where there are < 5 patients waiting in a particular specialty, we have aggregated the numbers under a ‘Small Volume’

heading.

Total
3,479
1,439
737
97
946
258

Outpatient Hospital by Specialty as at

0-3
Months

1,728
552
610

62
327
177

3-6
Months

837

374
113
30
239
80

23/12/2020
6-9 9-12
Months = Months

325 473
163 290

13 1

5 0
144 180

0 1

0 1

12-15
Months

114

60
0
0

54

15-18
Months

2

o o o

N



