

## Outpatient Hospital by Specialty as at 23/12/2020

		Total	0-3 Months	3-6 Months	6-9 Months	9-12 Months	12-15 Months	15-18 Months
Total		3,479	1,728	837	325	473	114	2
Wexford General Hospital	General Medicine	1,439	552	374	163	290	60	0
	General Surgery	737	610	113	13	1	0	0
	Geriatric Medicine	97	62	30	5	0	0	0
	Gynaecology	946	327	239	144	180	54	2
	Paediatrics	258	177	80	0	1	0	0
	Small Volume Specialties	2	0	1	0	1	0	0

## Notes:

- Boards and management of individual public hospitals are responsible for the accuracy and the integrity of patient data submitted to NTPF.
- Work on reporting of this data will inevitably evolve and technical and administrative issues will be addressed as they
  present.
- Where there are < 5 patients waiting in a particular specialty, we have aggregated the numbers under a 'Small Volume' heading.